#HD COLOR
6 RED/BLACK
1 BWF
13 BLACK/RED
1 BLACK
2 BRINDLE
1 BWF
2 BLACK
6 BLACK
1 BLACK
14 RED/BLACK
1 RED
1 RED

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 2/2/26
NEXT SALE: FEBURARY 9TH

BREED TYPE
STEERS/BULLS
FEEDER BULLS
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER BULLS
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER cow
HAY

AVG #

520
555
698
770
630
785

785
537
540
620
555

1330

WE SOLD 81 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $4 PER BALE

438 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $52.50 PER BALE
PRICE PER BALE

# BALES
10
2
3
3
14
5
17
24
12
12
12
24
17
10
3
12
24
24
24
24
24

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

$52.50
$50.00
$50.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.50
$37.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

PRICE

450.00
350.00
350.00
330.00
305.00
200.00

415.00
410.00
380.00
370.00
305.00

138.00

OO 0000

OO o000



12

0o

12
12

14
14
38

22
22
16

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$32.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$22.50
$22.50
$16.00
$16.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.00
$3.00



